Surface Mount Fuse Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 06/02/23
1
441A Series
AEC-Q200 Qualified > 0603 High I2t Ceramic Fuse
Description

EIA-481,
IEC 60286-3 3000 WR
Part Numbering System
0441  005.  W   R    A
SERIES
AMP CODE
QUANTITY CODE
PACKING CODE
W = 3000 pcs
R = Reel Pack
Amp Code Marking Code
002. N
02.5 O
003. P
03.5 R
004. S
005. T
006. U
Disclaimer Notice - Littelfuse products are not designed for, and shall not be used for, any purpose (including, without limitation, automotive, military, aerospace, medical, life-saving, life-sustaining or nuclear facility applications,
devices intended for surgical implant into the body, or any other application in which the failure or lack of desired operation of the product may result in personal injury, death, or property damage) other than those expressly set forth